
Tel. Off. 042-9213267 (042-9211449, 9211374 Ext. 151-154-155)

DIRECTORATE OF ADVANCED STUDIES

LIST OF ELIGIBLE M. Phil CANDIDATES FOR GRE (GENERAL),
INTER SEMESTER ADMISSIONS 2022-23

Following M. Phil candidates are provisionally allowed for GRE (General) to be held

on 30-01-2023 in University Central Library I.T Lab. Test timing and date can
be seen from the grouping list uploaded on University Website. All candidates are
directed to bring their original CNIC at the time of GRE test.
Note: No Entry without Face Mask

Discipline of Microbiology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 118 35202-9068602-2 IQRA SHOAIB MUHAMMAD SHOAIB JAHANGIR

2 126 35200-7726631-4 MAARIA RAHEEL SPAUL RAHEEL AKHTAR SPAUL

3 143 34502-0977364-8 MAHAM NAWAZISH NAWAZISH ALI

4 145 33106-9280009-5 MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD YASEEN

5 149 33202-0570243-6 SADAF HASAN GILANI SHAKOOR SHAH

6 167 34501-9688785-6 SADAF YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN

7 180 35202-7380779-6 SARAH KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD

8 196 32303-1593447-7 SAIFULLAH EJAZ HUSSAIN

9 211 32304-5549221-4 NOREENA BIBI IRSHAD HUSSAIN

10 213 36401-4116242-5 MUHAMMAD AHSAN ALI DILDAR HUSSAIN

11 247 35202-2465002-6 HAFIZA AMINA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL CHAUDHRY

12 26 71103-6112372-3 AMJAD HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD ISMAIL



13 260 35202-1136050-8 MINAHIL ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

14 27 71301-1373777-3 MUHAMMAD YAQOOB MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

15 272 35202-2222820-2 SADIA HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF

16 276 15602-6201745-1 ISHFAQ AHMAD RASHID AHMAD

17 281 34402-4487497-0 AYSHA SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

18 283 35403-3057455-8 SANA ASHIQ ASHIQ ALI

19 288 33106-7391826-0 SHUJEA GHAZAL SHAIKH MUHAMMAD SANAULLAH

20 300 35201-5264637-7 HAFIZ HAMZA WAHEED WAHEED AHMAD IQBAL

21 301 36104-7784346-6 IRAJ NAZIR NAZIR AHMED

22 311 35202-4891987-8 AYESHA AMIR AMIR MUZAFFER

23 312 35202-6386668-0 SIDRA NAEEM ABU NAEEM AKHTER SHAHEEN

24 322 71101-3463654-3 AJMAL ALI HAIDERY GHULAM MUHAMMAD HAIDERY

25 327 34502-7469950-4 NIMRA YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN

26 336 34603-4942666-8 HUMA FATIMA ABDUL JALIL

27 345 35202-7458373-8 AROOJ KHAN RASHID KHAN

28 349 35202-0969288-2 SYEDA RUBAB TOQEER SYED TOQEER HUSSAIN SHAH

29 369 34602-1084665-0 AMAN QAMAR MUHAMMAD IRFAN

30 370 32202-8972152-2 NOOR-E-SEHER TASADDAQ HUSSAIN

31 374 56503-5321314-5 FAIZULLAH AMIR MOHD KHAN

32 376 38403-7860806-6 MAHEEN MASOOD RANA MASOOD AHMAD

33 38 33301-1626679-0 AYMAN ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI

34 381 32402-9714102-8 KHADIJA FATIMA MUHAMMAD IQBBAL

35 397 35202-6954609-3 AHMED SULTAN MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

36 417 32104-0338860-7 MUHAMMAD SAFDAR GHAZI MUHAMMAD

37 426 36302-9506141-0 HAFSA SAEED SAEED AHMAD

38 441 35103-4293347-0 RIMSHA KANWAL MEHBOOB AHMAD

39 445 31102-6937852-6 TASMIA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF



40 446 35202-3082335-0 RUKHMA BATOOL HASNAT AHMAD GILL

41 45 34502-5839562-6 AYESHA ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF

42 452 35202-3984370-2 AMNA JAVED JAVED IQBAL

43 457 32101-8187430-1 INAM UL HAQ ABDUL HAQ

44 46 36302-7922478-6 LARAIB JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR

45 47 36102-6574411-1 ABDUL BASIT MOHAMMAD ADIL

46 472 33301-0932878-2 MAVARA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL

47 473 36303-4657099-9 ASAD NAZAR HAFIZ NAZAR MUHAMMAD

48 481 32303-1485001-4 AIZA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

49 488 35202-3291242-8 MINAL KAMRAN KAMRAN WAHEED

50 489 35202-3457257-0 NATASHA AMANAT ALI AMANAT ALI

51 50 36302-7342313-3 MUHAMMAD ALI SHER
BALOCH MUHAMMAD SHARIF BALOCH

52 502 35202-6921934-2 SIDRA NAZ ANWAR UL HAQ

53 505 35102-6597712-0 SABA KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD

54 506 35202-6357888-4 FAIZA ARIF MOHAMMAD ARIF

55 516 35202-3710957-4 HADIA SAEED HAFIZ SAEED AHMAD

56 526 35202-6646420-4 HAWRA NADEEM MUHAMMAD NADEEM

57 53 35502-0184027-4 KOMAL ARSHAD GILL ARSHAD MASIH GILL

58 55 34104-0307312-2 RIDA KABEER MUHAMMAD KABEER

59 56 34501-2347071-3 MUHAMMAD USMAN
YOUNIS MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

60 561 34301-5441428-6 FARIHA ZAFAR ULLAH ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN

61 584 35102-8141499-3 FAIZAN FALAK SHER FALAK SHER

62 586 35202-1204323-3 ZUBAIR ALI SARDAR ALI

63 588 32303-1061127-3 KAVISH NADEEM RAHEEM BAKHSH

64 591 35202-9260522-3 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

65 606 35303-8333940-7 NUZHAT SHAH MUHAMMAD AZHAR

66 607 33105-5509705-3 QAIS MAHMOOD MAHMOOD AKHTAR



67 61 34603-4666498-3 MUHAMMAD JUNAID ASIM RASHEED

68 612 35102-5502011-3 ADEEL MUHAMMAD HANIF

69 614 35202-8842992-0 MARIA ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
SIKANDAR

70 62 35404-4330505-2 MAHNOOR KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID

71 628 36601-3677158-1 MUHAMMAD USAMA
YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

72 629 34603-2587013-4 ATIFA FATEH FATEH ULLAH

73 630 61101-7883460-6 MEMONA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM

74 65 35202-3306465-2 ANOSH SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM RAZA

75 655 35202-6953367-6 KIRAN IJAZ IJAZ HUSSAIN

76 659 33301-9953774-7 WAQAS AHMED MUHAMMAD SAEED

77 663 35102-3558104-4 ZUNAIRA ASJAD ASJAD ALI

78 676 32102-3245309-1 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TARIQ
SAEED SHER MUHAMMAD

79 677 35401-0543624-9 ALI MURTAZA RIAZ HUSSAIN

80 69 38402-5776274-7 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ZAFAR IQBAL

81 704 33302-2452102-6 SHAZIA SULEMAN MOHAMMAD SULEMAN

82 714 35402-6818447-6 SADIA SHAHBAZ RAI SHAHBAZ KHAN

83 744 33202-1790378-4 NAZISH FATIMA HAQ NAWAZ

84 758 32203-4493668-9 SARMAD RASHEED RASHEED AHMAD

85 761 35302-2434895-3 NOEL SHAMAUN SHAMAUN

86 767 34302-5477416-4 AYESHA SAIF SAIF-UR-REHMAN

87 769 35201-6682263-0 HUMA MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR

88 782 35202-3344445-7 MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

89 8 32102-9810004-4 BUSHRA KAUSAR ABBAS

90 801 35202-6108959-4 ZAINAB SHAHZAD YASEEN

91 813 36401-3061616-7 AMEER HAMZA MUHAMMAD IDREES

92 82 35202-1809243-1 RANA ALI EHSAN EHSAN UL HAQ

93 821 35302-3929165-8 WAJIHA ALI MUHAMMAD ALI



94 83 33104-9555001-2 LAIBA SAMEEN MAQSOOD AHMAD

95 839 33302-1069503-8 IQRA MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

96 890 34501-4661610-1 ARSLAN AHMAD MUHAMMAD AKRAM

97 894 21106-4611766-7 DANYAL KHAN MUHAMMAD IBRAR KHAN

98 9 36201-9866046-2 SADIA WARIS WARIS ALI

99 919 35201-1239084-3 MUHAMMAD WALIULLAH
KHAN MUHAMMAD RAZIULLAH KHAN

100 680 34501-2600894-2 SHAISTA AMANAT AMANAT ALI

101 791 35404-4338749-4 SAMRA RAFIQUE M RAFIQUE

Discipline of Pathology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 114 81202-1231308-4 ZOHA WAHID ABDUL WAHID KHAN

2 181 35103-1549215-9 ZOHAIB NAJAM NAJAM ALI

3 196 32303-1593447-7 SAIFULLAH EJAZ HUSSAIN

4 211 32304-5549221-4 NOREENA BIBI IRSHAD HUSSAIN

5 213 36401-4116242-5 MUHAMMAD AHSAN ALI DILDAR HUSSAIN

6 247 35202-2465002-6 HAFIZA AMINA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL CHAUDHRY

7 300 35201-5264637-7 HAFIZ HAMZA WAHEED WAHEED AHMAD IQBAL

8 311 35202-4891987-8 AYESHA AMIR AMIR MUZAFFER

9 312 35202-6386668-0 SIDRA NAEEM ABU NAEEM AKHTER SHAHEEN

10 322 71101-3463654-3 AJMAL ALI HAIDERY GHULAM MUHAMMAD HAIDERY

11 336 34603-4942666-8 HUMA FATIMA ABDUL JALIL

12 339 35202-6530004-6 AMINA LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI

13 370 32202-8972152-2 NOOR-E-SEHER TASADDAQ HUSSAIN

14 381 32402-9714102-8 KHADIJA FATIMA MUHAMMAD IQBBAL

15 419 33302-3641061-1 AREEB HASSAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQ KHAN

16 423 35501-0456412-3 ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD ABDUL JABBAR

17 426 36302-9506141-0 HAFSA SAEED SAEED AHMAD



18 439 35202-1008428-8 SYEDA AREEJ FATIMA NOSHAD ALI SHAH

19 46 36302-7922478-6 LARAIB JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR

20 47 36102-6574411-1 ABDUL BASIT MOHAMMAD ADIL

21 489 35202-3457257-0 NATASHA AMANAT ALI AMANAT ALI

22 50 36302-7342313-3 MUHAMMAD ALI SHER
BALOCH MUHAMMAD SHARIF BALOCH

23 522 35202-2274327-3 SAIM QADEER ABDUL QADEER

24 53 35502-0184027-4 KOMAL ARSHAD GILL ARSHAD MASIH GILL

25 55 34104-0307312-2 RIDA KABEER MUHAMMAD KABEER

26 561 34301-5441428-6 FARIHA ZAFAR ULLAH ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN

27 591 35202-9260522-3 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

28 609 35401-7316525-6 ZAINISH SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

29 655 35202-6953367-6 KIRAN IJAZ IJAZ HUSSAIN

30 663 35102-3558104-4 ZUNAIRA ASJAD ASJAD ALI

31 676 32102-3245309-1 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TARIQ
SAEED SHER MUHAMMAD

32 69 38402-5776274-7 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ZAFAR IQBAL

33 760 36303-4657099-9 ASAD NAZAR HAFIZ NAZAR MUHAMMAD

34 863 36301-6109359-2 SUGHRAN NAZEER NAZEER AHMED (LATE)

35 875 35202-0222006-5 AWAIS RAZA MUHAMMAD SALEEM

36 9 36201-9866046-2 SADIA WARIS WARIS ALI

Discipline of Parasitology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 195 35102-4675920-1 ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN TAHIR

2 283 35403-3057455-8 SANA ASHIQ ASHIQ ALI

3 420 35101-8841582-6 QUDSIA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM

4 426 36302-9506141-0 HAFSA SAEED SAEED AHMAD

5 46 36302-7922478-6 LARAIB JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR

6 500 35103-0357769-6 ZEBA NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ



7 504 35103-2588139-4 SAMAN FATIMA AKHTAR HUSSAIN

8 534 35103-9211465-2 GUL-E-LALA JABEEN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

9 677 35401-0543624-9 ALI MURTAZA RIAZ HUSSAIN

10 727 32304-2743285-3 MUHAMMAD AWAIS
AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR

11 737 34301-7034686-3 UMAIR ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

12 880 34603-8143089-8 AYESHA GULZAR GULZAR AHMED

13 888 32303-1083881-6 FATIMA KHAN MUHAMMAD AKRAM KHAN

Discipline of Parasitology (Evening)

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 272 35202-2222820-2 SADIA HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF

2 276 15602-6201745-1 ISHFAQ AHMAD RASHID AHMAD

3 31 32304-6555467-1 SHERAZ KHAN AKHTAR HUSSAIN

4 345 35202-7458373-8 AROOJ KHAN RASHID KHAN

5 369 34602-1084665-0 AMAN QAMAR MUHAMMAD IRFAN

6 493 32102-6963285-3 MUHAMMAD SAAD
RAHEEM MIAN ABDUL RAHEEM

7 880 34603-8143089-8 AYESHA GULZAR GULZAR AHMED

Discipline of Theriogenology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 205 34501-0642256-5 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED

2 283 35403-3057455-8 SANA ASHIQ ASHIQ ALI

3 300 35201-5264637-7 HAFIZ HAMZA WAHEED WAHEED AHMAD IQBAL

4 374 56503-5321314-5 FAIZULLAH AMIR MOHD KHAN

5 470 31101-7316672-9 AHSAN IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMAD

6 546 41406-2361518-5 GUL HASSAN HAJI DARYA KHAN

7 56 34501-2347071-3 MUHAMMAD USMAN
YOUNIS MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

8 676 32102-3245309-1 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TARIQ
SAEED SHER MUHAMMAD

9 727 32304-2743285-3 MUHAMMAD AWAIS
AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR



10 787 36601-7302167-7 MUHAMMAD ZAMAN NAZIR AHMAD

11 79 15606-0352244-7 HAMEED ULLAH FAZAL QADIR

12 96 32202-0214183-3 SERAJ UD DIN ALAMGIR KHAN

Discipline of Clinical Medicine

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 130 36302-1609012-1 SYED ABDUL RAFFAY SYED NADEEM AHMAD

2 25 31102-6254385-2 SAHAR FATIMA SAJID MAHMOOD

3 300 35201-5264637-7 HAFIZ HAMZA WAHEED WAHEED AHMAD IQBAL

4 309 34502-6588318-6 FIZA TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ GHANI

5 374 56503-5321314-5 FAIZULLAH AMIR MOHD KHAN

6 420 35101-8841582-6 QUDSIA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM

7 439 35202-1008428-8 SYEDA AREEJ FATIMA NOSHAD ALI SHAH

8 47 36102-6574411-1 ABDUL BASIT MOHAMMAD ADIL

9 470 31101-7316672-9 AHSAN IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMAD

10 493 32102-6963285-3 MUHAMMAD SAAD
RAHEEM MIAN ABDUL RAHEEM

11 50 36302-7342313-3 MUHAMMAD ALI SHER
BALOCH MUHAMMAD SHARIF BALOCH

12 522 35202-2274327-3 SAIM QADEER ABDUL QADEER

13 53 35502-0184027-4 KOMAL ARSHAD GILL ARSHAD MASIH GILL

14 544 33303-8112942-9 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFAH
KHALID KHALID MAHMOOD

15 546 41406-2361518-5 GUL HASSAN HAJI DARYA KHAN

16 567 36302-6450477-9 SAFEER HAIDER HAIDER KARAR

17 627 31101-6542396-9 HAFIZ NOUMAN ZAHEER ZAHEER HUSSAIN

18 634 81202-5528034-3 MUHAMMAD HASSAN
ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

19 676 32102-3245309-1 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TARIQ
SAEED SHER MUHAMMAD

20 681 36103-1315898-1 M ZUNAIR IMRAN MOHAMMAD IMRAN MEHMOOD

21 739 31201-4234292-1 ZARYAB ALI KHAN AYYAZ HUSSAIN KHAN

22 760 36303-4657099-9 ASAD NAZAR HAFIZ NAZAR MUHAMMAD



23 787 36601-7302167-7 MUHAMMAD ZAMAN NAZIR AHMAD

24 79 15606-0352244-7 HAMEED ULLAH FAZAL QADIR

25 890 34501-4661610-1 ARSLAN AHMAD MUHAMMAD AKRAM

26 894 21106-4611766-7 DANYAL KHAN MUHAMMAD IBRAR KHAN

27 96 32202-0214183-3 SERAJ UD DIN ALAMGIR KHAN

28 351 35301-0955017-3 MUHAMMAD USAMA
SHABBIR SHABBIR AHMAD SHAHID

Discipline of Veterinary Surgery

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 130 36302-1609012-1 SYED ABDUL RAFFAY SYED NADEEM AHMAD

2 300 35201-5264637-7 HAFIZ HAMZA WAHEED WAHEED AHMAD IQBAL

3 309 34502-6588318-6 FIZA TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ GHANI

4 439 35202-1008428-8 SYEDA AREEJ FATIMA NOSHAD ALI SHAH

5 47 36102-6574411-1 ABDUL BASIT MOHAMMAD ADIL

6 50 36302-7342313-3 MUHAMMAD ALI SHER
BALOCH MUHAMMAD SHARIF BALOCH

7 522 35202-2274327-3 SAIM QADEER ABDUL QADEER

8 53 35502-0184027-4 KOMAL ARSHAD GILL ARSHAD MASIH GILL

9 544 33303-8112942-9 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFAH
KHALID KHALID MAHMOOD

10 546 41406-2361518-5 GUL HASSAN HAJI DARYA KHAN

11 56 34501-2347071-3 MUHAMMAD USMAN
YOUNIS MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

12 567 36302-6450477-9 SAFEER HAIDER HAIDER KARAR

13 591 35202-9260522-3 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

14 599 35202-7975574-9 MUHAMMAD ADNAN
LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI

15 634 81202-5528034-3 MUHAMMAD HASSAN
ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

16 676 32102-3245309-1 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TARIQ
SAEED SHER MUHAMMAD

17 677 35401-0543624-9 ALI MURTAZA RIAZ HUSSAIN

18 695 35202-9728840-1 AHMED ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

19 739 31201-4234292-1 ZARYAB ALI KHAN AYYAZ HUSSAIN KHAN



20 773 35200-3917535-1 ALI ARBAB HASHMAT SHAUKAT ALI SALEEMI

21 79 15606-0352244-7 HAMEED ULLAH FAZAL QADIR

22 790 34502-8970183-0 SHAZIA BASHARAT BASHARAT ALI

23 890 34501-4661610-1 ARSLAN AHMAD MUHAMMAD AKRAM

24 894 21106-4611766-7 DANYAL KHAN MUHAMMAD IBRAR KHAN

Discipline of Epidemiology and Public Health

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 168 35202-0695509-2 SUMBAL BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD

2 196 32303-1593447-7 SAIFULLAH EJAZ HUSSAIN

3 205 34501-0642256-5 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED

4 300 35201-5264637-7 HAFIZ HAMZA WAHEED WAHEED AHMAD IQBAL

5 309 34502-6588318-6 FIZA TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ GHANI

6 327 34502-7469950-4 NIMRA YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN

7 349 35202-0969288-2 SYEDA RUBAB TOQEER SYED TOQEER HUSSAIN SHAH

8 419 33302-3641061-1 AREEB HASSAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQ KHAN

9 420 35101-8841582-6 QUDSIA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM

10 426 36302-9506141-0 HAFSA SAEED SAEED AHMAD

11 457 32101-8187430-1 INAM UL HAQ ABDUL HAQ

12 470 31101-7316672-9 AHSAN IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMAD

13 526 35202-6646420-4 HAWRA NADEEM MUHAMMAD NADEEM

14 599 35202-7975574-9 MUHAMMAD ADNAN
LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI

15 609 35401-7316525-6 ZAINISH SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

16 628 36601-3677158-1 MUHAMMAD USAMA
YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

17 681 36103-1315898-1 M ZUNAIR IMRAN MOHAMMAD IMRAN MEHMOOD

18 727 32304-2743285-3 MUHAMMAD AWAIS
AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR

19 773 35200-3917535-1 ALI ARBAB HASHMAT SHAUKAT ALI SALEEMI

20 878 33202-2269802-5 MUHAMMAD USAMA
UMER ZAFAR ABBAS



Discipline of One Health

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 158 16101-1826664-7 FAZLE KHALIQ FAZLE RABBI

2 347 34202-8173661-4 JANITA SAJJAD SAJJAD HAIDER MALIK

3 420 35101-8841582-6 QUDSIA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM

4 524 34602-2161317-4 MARYAM SAJID SAJID ALI BAJWA

5 559 34101-9160498-2 TAQWA BILAL BILAL SAEED

6 624 35202-6821544-2 USWA JAVED JAVED IQBAL

7 681 36103-1315898-1 M ZUNAIR IMRAN MOHAMMAD IMRAN MEHMOOD

8 727 32304-2743285-3 MUHAMMAD AWAIS
AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR

9 894 21106-4611766-7 DANYAL KHAN MUHAMMAD IBRAR KHAN

10 351 35301-0955017-3 MUHAMMAD USAMA
SHABBIR SHABBIR AHMAD SHAHID

Discipline of Anatomy and Histology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 247 35202-2465002-6 HAFIZA AMINA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL CHAUDHRY

2 373 35202-0423602-2 ZOYA ARIF ARIF HUSSAIN EJAZ

3 47 36102-6574411-1 ABDUL BASIT MOHAMMAD ADIL

4 491 35202-9097053-4 SABA MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR

5 50 36302-7342313-3 MUHAMMAD ALI SHER
BALOCH MUHAMMAD SHARIF BALOCH

6 53 35502-0184027-4 KOMAL ARSHAD GILL ARSHAD MASIH GILL

7 634 81202-5528034-3 MUHAMMAD HASSAN
ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

8 69 38402-5776274-7 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ZAFAR IQBAL

9 695 35202-9728840-1 AHMED ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

Discipline of Food and Nutrition

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 105 34603-1182232-4 ZIL-E-NORAIN TANVEER ASLAM

2 114 81202-1231308-4 ZOHA WAHID ABDUL WAHID KHAN



3 120 34101-9631236-0 KHUNSHA QAMAR KHAN QAMAR US SALAM KHAN

4 135 35202-9421927-2 MAHA SHEIKH M.ARIF

5 162 36502-5094684-2 FAIQA QASWER RIAZ

6 18 34502-8093890-8 SEHAR RAZZAQ RAZZAQ AHMAD

7 19 35202-6563177-2 DUA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL
MIAN

8 209 35200-5362656-2 SYEDA IFRAH TANVEER SYED TANVEER AHMAD

9 214 35202-9621584-0 AQSA MUHAMMAD DAWOOD SABIR

10 216 35202-7915203-4 GUL E ISBAH GHALIB HASSAN

11 244 35200-3246050-0 AATIKA REHMAN ATTIQUE-UR-REHMAN

12 274 34603-6921101-8 IRAM SHAHZADI MUHAMMAD RIAZ IQBAL

13 28 35404-9618062-0 MAHNOOR IDREES MUHAMMAD IDREES MALIK

14 290 31203-3113117-6 ARIBA SADIA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

15 293 34101-4383233-6 MADIHA NASIR MOHAMMAD NASIR

16 347 34202-8173661-4 JANITA SAJJAD SAJJAD HAIDER MALIK

17 353 35201-9255669-8 ASFA ASIM ASIM ZAFAR

18 363 35201-6068704-8 HAFIZA ELISHBA IRSHAD IRSHAD AHMAD

19 386 35202-2723726-8 LARAIB WASEEM WASEEM AHMED

20 390 35102-8112387-2 HAFIZA HIRA RAFIQ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ SHAKIR

21 396 32102-4547783-8 KIRAN HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF

22 407 34102-5266325-0 BAREERA MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD

23 427 35201-6374133-2 KHUDIJA KHALID ABDUL KHALID

24 436 35201-1831491-4 MAHNOOR GHAFFAR ALI

25 44 21708-7290749-5 RASOOL MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAZAQ

26 450 34101-4315074-2 HUSNA AHMED IRFAN AHMED

27 484 33202-8018838-4 UMME AIMAN AMIR NADEEM

28 524 34602-2161317-4 MARYAM SAJID SAJID ALI BAJWA

29 533 34603-7030722-0 MAIDA JEHANZEB JEHANZEB AMIN



30 559 34101-9160498-2 TAQWA BILAL BILAL SAEED

31 572 34301-5429853-6 FATIMA KHAN ABDUL RAZZAQ KHAN

32 582 36502-8106187-4 BISMA MUHAMMAD ASLAM

33 598 35202-5885726-0 ABIYA SHAKEEL MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

34 601 35202-7502205-2 FATIMA ZAHID ZAHID MAHMOOD

35 623 35200-6071993-2 ANGELA KHAN M. JAVED IQBAL KHAN

36 624 35202-6821544-2 USWA JAVED JAVED IQBAL

37 649 35200-4034510-6 AAWEEZAH JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR

38 673 35404-2804760-6 ASMA NOREEN MUHAMMAD RIAZ

39 694 34101-8332238-0 IZZA ASIF ASIF AZIZ BUTT

40 697 36602-4478550-2 QURRAT UL AIN ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMAD

41 708 33202-8895453-6 ANAM SHAHZAD HAFIZ ABDUL KARIM SHAHZAD

42 747 45504-8614158-8 MAHAM FARRUKH DAR FARRUKH IQBAL

43 783 35202-1182613-3 AHMAD BILAL SHAMS SHAMS UD DIN

44 812 35303-7207507-4 MAHEERA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ ANJUM

45 822 34101-1061970-2 KHADIJA YOUSUF DAR MUHAMMAD YOUSUF DAR

46 833 35202-8981258-0 SIDRA RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

47 835 35404-7098817-1 SUMNA MUHAMMAD SAQIB

48 851 35401-3186059-6 AMBREEN FATIMA MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

49 924 35202-5848620-0 SAVEERA TARIQ

50 934 31102-8406356-6 HADIQA BUKHARI SHAMS UL HAQ BUKHARI

Discipline of Food Safety and Control

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 158 16101-1826664-7 FAZLE KHALIQ FAZLE RABBI

2 162 36502-5094684-2 FAIQA QASWER RIAZ

3 168 35202-0695509-2 SUMBAL BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD

4 172 35202-3710068-6 MAHREEN ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD



5 18 34502-8093890-8 SEHAR RAZZAQ RAZZAQ AHMAD

6 206 33104-7137027-5 MUHAMMAD ROMAIL MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

7 215 33202-4056394-5 MOHAMMAD SAJAWAL
SHAFIQUE MOHAMMAD SHAFIQUE ANWAR

8 222 35202-2864234-4 TEHREEM MATLOOB MUHAMMAD MATLOOB

9 227 35202-0651505-1 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
SAJID SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SAJID

10 272 35202-2222820-2 SADIA HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF

11 289 35202-3340373-3 HAMMAD ALI KHAN BASHARAT ALI KHAN

12 314 35202-3984370-2 AMNA JAVED JAVED IQBAL

13 316 34603-1182232-4 ZIL-E-NORAIN TANVEER ASLAM

14 327 34502-7469950-4 NIMRA YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN

15 328 35202-3572140-0 ARSHEEN AFZAL MUHAMMED AFZAL

16 365 35302-9365961-0 MAHEEN SHAHZAD QAMAR SHAHZAD KHAN

17 368 36401-3507658-2 KANZA NASEER NASEER AHMAD

18 390 35102-8112387-2 HAFIZA HIRA RAFIQ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ SHAKIR

19 392 35201-9058967-1 ZAMAN ALI ABDUL GHAFOOR

20 416 36601-9895949-4 TEHLEEL SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE AKBER

21 426 36302-9506141-0 HAFSA SAEED SAEED AHMAD

22 45 34502-5839562-6 AYESHA ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF

23 450 34101-4315074-2 HUSNA AHMED IRFAN AHMED

24 492 36101-9440187-2 AYESHA SIKANDAR MUHAMMAD SIKANDAR

25 503 35201-7111383-4 LAIBA IRFAN MUHAMMAD IRFAN

26 572 34301-5429853-6 FATIMA KHAN ABDUL RAZZAQ KHAN

27 579 31303-6455822-6 HAFSA RIAZ RIAZ HUSSAIN

28 607 33105-5509705-3 QAIS MAHMOOD MAHMOOD AKHTAR

29 61 34603-4666498-3 MUHAMMAD JUNAID ASIM RASHEED

30 624 35202-6821544-2 USWA JAVED JAVED IQBAL

31 651 36601-5835489-1 MUHAMMAD FURQAN MUHAMMAD SHARIF



32 658 35202-6720502-0 HAFSA SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

33 694 34101-8332238-0 IZZA ASIF ASIF AZIZ BUTT

34 714 35402-6818447-6 SADIA SHAHBAZ RAI SHAHBAZ KHAN

35 781 32302-3684056-8 SHANZAY AKRAM RANA MUHAMMAD AKRAM

36 784 33100-7390274-8 FATIMA RAUF ABDUL RAUF

37 797 35202-9761716-0 MISBAH ALI MUZAFFAR ALI

38 812 35303-7207507-4 MAHEERA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ ANJUM

39 840 35401-9816719-6 NIMRA SHAHZADI ZULFIQAR ALI

40 521 36502-4297043-7 ABSAR SAEED SAEED AHMAD

Discipline of Pharmacology and Toxicology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 155 36302-6652097-8 HUFSA ABDUL REHMAN
KHAN MUBBASHIR REHMAN KHAN

2 158 16101-1826664-7 FAZLE KHALIQ FAZLE RABBI

3 205 34501-0642256-5 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED

4 227 35202-0651505-1 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
SAJID SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SAJID

5 257 35302-0485435-7 MUHAMMAD HARIS AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN

6 309 34502-6588318-6 FIZA TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ GHANI

7 328 35202-3572140-0 ARSHEEN AFZAL MUHAMMED AFZAL

8 335 36302-2274406-2 WARDA ABDUR RAZZAQ ABDUR RAZZAQ

9 354 38302-2926684-8 ZONERA INAYAT INAYAT ULLAH

10 367 34101-6923261-0 UFAQ YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF ANWAR

11 423 35501-0456412-3 ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD ABDUL JABBAR

12 47 36102-6574411-1 ABDUL BASIT MOHAMMAD ADIL

13 50 36302-7342313-3 MUHAMMAD ALI SHER
BALOCH MUHAMMAD SHARIF BALOCH

14 53 35502-0184027-4 KOMAL ARSHAD GILL ARSHAD MASIH GILL

15 57 36603-3483368-8 AYESHA FIRDOUS QAMAR HANIF

16 620 35202-8909177-8 AYEMA FARRUKH FARRUKH MAJEED



17 65 35202-3306465-2 ANOSH SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM RAZA

18 655 35202-6953367-6 KIRAN IJAZ IJAZ HUSSAIN

19 695 35202-9728840-1 AHMED ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

20 7 38303-5839246-5 MUQARAB ABBAS SHAH MASOOD HUSSAIN SHAH

21 760 36303-4657099-9 ASAD NAZAR HAFIZ NAZAR MUHAMMAD

22 784 33100-7390274-8 FATIMA RAUF ABDUL RAUF

23 889 36501-4045887-0 HINA ASHRAF M.ASHRAF

24 916 38303-0411394-6 MAH NOOR MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

Discipline of Physiology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 195 35102-4675920-1 ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN TAHIR

2 319 36402-8692019-0 BUSHRA YASIN MUHAMMAD YASIN

3 344 36401-5925017-2 RUBAB FATIMA ZAHID HUSSAIN

4 36 34101-9010325-0 NASEEM AKHTAR RANA MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

5 373 35202-0423602-2 ZOYA ARIF ARIF HUSSAIN EJAZ

6 491 35202-9097053-4 SABA MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR

7 601 35202-7502205-2 FATIMA ZAHID ZAHID MAHMOOD

8 605 34301-3953650-4 FAIZA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

9 611 35201-2001518-0 IRAM SHAHZADI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF NASIR

10 677 35401-0543624-9 ALI MURTAZA RIAZ HUSSAIN

11 700 35502-0164016-0 AREEJ ZIA MOHAMMAD ZIA ANWAR

12 866 35301-2897372-4 WAJIHA CHISHTI MUHAMMAD AKRAM CHISHTI

Discipline of Physiology (Evening)

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 125 34402-5541778-9 MUHAMMAD QASIM FAZAL UR REHMAN

2 170 35402-5824305-8 SWAIRA ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

3 195 35102-4675920-1 ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN TAHIR



4 344 36401-5925017-2 RUBAB FATIMA ZAHID HUSSAIN

5 40 36103-5129360-6 MAHAM ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF WASEEM

6 518 34201-9272326-0 ZARGUNA SAJID MEHMOOD

7 53 35502-0184027-4 KOMAL ARSHAD GILL ARSHAD MASIH GILL

8 605 34301-3953650-4 FAIZA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

9 634 81202-5528034-3 MUHAMMAD HASSAN
ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

10 700 35502-0164016-0 AREEJ ZIA MOHAMMAD ZIA ANWAR

11 866 35301-2897372-4 WAJIHA CHISHTI MUHAMMAD AKRAM CHISHTI

Discipline of Pharmaceutics

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 127 35202-8373790-8 ARFA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

2 133 35202-8952481-3 SAAD MEHMOOD FERHAT MEHMOOD

3 163 33301-2232242-2 UMAIRA ZAHID HUSSAIN

4 203 36601-7622490-8 AFIFA SHAFQAT MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT

5 225 35202-4979340-8 SONIA GULNAZ GUL NWAZ CHEEMA

6 241 35202-2690327-4 ANUM TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR SADIQ

7 266 35201-5869249-7 RAMEES RAFIQUE GILL RAFIQUE GILL

8 287 33100-3210702-7 SYED MUHAMMAD SAIF
ALI MUHAMMAD TARIQ SHAH

9 331 35201-0220411-5 DANISH IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL

10 367 34101-6923261-0 UFAQ YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF ANWAR

11 39 35202-9860206-0 ANMOOL FATIMA TANVEER HUSSAIN SYED

12 444 34101-3546341-7 IRFAN RAZA MUHAMMAD AFZAL

13 463 35201-2340985-5 MUHAMMAD USMAN ABDULWAHAB

14 476 34101-6794121-6 SIDRA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID

15 482 32102-4934085-1 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SIRAJ MUHAMMAD MUNIR

16 557 35202-8536723-3 TALHA ALI SHAFQAT SHAFQAT BASHIR MINHAS

17 613 35202-8926473-0 MAHUM SOHAIL SOHAIL IQBAL



18 620 35202-8909177-8 AYEMA FARRUKH FARRUKH MAJEED

19 671 35201-0593805-0 SARAH HUSSAIN KHADIM HUSSAIN

20 68 35202-1736236-2 IQRA SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI

21 682 34501-7210754-5 IBRAR HASSAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM BAJWA

22 7 38303-5839246-5 MUQARAB ABBAS SHAH MASOOD HUSSAIN SHAH

23 72 33202-1354378-7 SYED ALI KASHIF FASAHAT HUSSAIN

24 749 34301-8235028-7 KHAWAJA ZARYAB
ZAKRIA KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA

25 802 37405-1768913-0 NABEELA IJAZ IJAZ UR RASHID AHMAD

26 825 31104-4969853-6 MADEEHA HASAN MUHAMMAD HASAN

Discipline of Pharmaceutics (Evening)

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 123 35201-0295508-8 NOREEN KHAN SHAMOON KHAN

2 133 35202-8952481-3 SAAD MEHMOOD FERHAT MEHMOOD

3 163 33301-2232242-2 UMAIRA ZAHID HUSSAIN

4 266 35201-5869249-7 RAMEES RAFIQUE GILL RAFIQUE GILL

5 331 35201-0220411-5 DANISH IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL

6 354 38302-2926684-8 ZONERA INAYAT INAYAT ULLAH

7 39 35202-9860206-0 ANMOOL FATIMA TANVEER HUSSAIN SYED

8 476 34101-6794121-6 SIDRA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID

9 482 32102-4934085-1 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SIRAJ MUHAMMAD MUNIR

10 68 35202-1736236-2 IQRA SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI

11 72 33202-1354378-7 SYED ALI KASHIF FASAHAT HUSSAIN

12 738 35202-6783551-8 TASHFA ZAHEER ZAHEER ULFAT

13 749 34301-8235028-7 KHAWAJA ZARYAB
ZAKRIA KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA

Discipline of Pharmaceutical Chemistry

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 127 35202-8373790-8 ARFA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD



2 163 33301-2232242-2 UMAIRA ZAHID HUSSAIN

3 203 36601-7622490-8 AFIFA SHAFQAT MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT

4 287 33100-3210702-7 SYED MUHAMMAD SAIF
ALI MUHAMMAD TARIQ SHAH

5 411 35404-3429452-8 AMINA AKHTAR PARVEZ AKHTAR

6 459 35102-4733570-3 MUHAMMAD SHAHID ALI
ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ AHMAD

7 476 34101-6794121-6 SIDRA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID

8 68 35202-1736236-2 IQRA SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI

9 682 34501-7210754-5 IBRAR HASSAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM BAJWA

10 72 33202-1354378-7 SYED ALI KASHIF FASAHAT HUSSAIN

11 749 34301-8235028-7 KHAWAJA ZARYAB
ZAKRIA KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA

12 77 34501-6415823-9 MUHAMMAD AWAIS SHAHZAD ALI

13 802 37405-1768913-0 NABEELA IJAZ IJAZ UR RASHID AHMAD

Discipline of Pharmaceutical Chemistry (Evening)

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 163 33301-2232242-2 UMAIRA ZAHID HUSSAIN

2 476 34101-6794121-6 SIDRA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID

3 68 35202-1736236-2 IQRA SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI

4 72 33202-1354378-7 SYED ALI KASHIF FASAHAT HUSSAIN

5 749 34301-8235028-7 KHAWAJA ZARYAB
ZAKRIA KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA

Discipline of Pharmacology and Therapeutics

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 109 35201-6310616-4 PUSHMINA AFZAL SHEIKH MUHAMMAD AFZAL

2 127 35202-8373790-8 ARFA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

3 134 33103-6640356-4 SUMIYA SHAHID MUHAMMAD SHAHID BAZMI

4 155 36302-6652097-8 HUFSA ABDUL REHMAN
KHAN MUBBASHIR REHMAN KHAN

5 163 33301-2232242-2 UMAIRA ZAHID HUSSAIN

6 203 36601-7622490-8 AFIFA SHAFQAT MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT



7 236 35202-5245304-0 MARIAM ZAHEER ZAHEER BABER

8 240 35201-1113003-5 ADNAN REHMAT REHMAT ALI

9 241 35202-2690327-4 ANUM TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR SADIQ

10 266 35201-5869249-7 RAMEES RAFIQUE GILL RAFIQUE GILL

11 280 35202-0375567-4 HAFIZA HAFSA ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN

12 287 33100-3210702-7 SYED MUHAMMAD SAIF
ALI MUHAMMAD TARIQ SHAH

13 30 34101-8173056-1 USAMA IKHLAQ IKHLAQ AHMAD

14 328 35202-3572140-0 ARSHEEN AFZAL MUHAMMED AFZAL

15 331 35201-0220411-5 DANISH IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL

16 335 36302-2274406-2 WARDA ABDUR RAZZAQ ABDUR RAZZAQ

17 337 35404-5718980-2 BUSHRA MOHSIN SADAQAT HUSSAIN VIRK

18 423 35501-0456412-3 ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD ABDUL JABBAR

19 444 34101-3546341-7 IRFAN RAZA MUHAMMAD AFZAL

20 449 35202-4169431-4 AZKAA NOOR AHMED WASEEM RAZA

21 459 35102-4733570-3 MUHAMMAD SHAHID ALI
ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ AHMAD

22 613 35202-8926473-0 MAHUM SOHAIL SOHAIL IQBAL

23 620 35202-8909177-8 AYEMA FARRUKH FARRUKH MAJEED

24 802 37405-1768913-0 NABEELA IJAZ IJAZ UR RASHID AHMAD

25 81 35302-4833706-8 NOOR FATIMA MAKHDOOM ABDUL JABBAR

26 876 35202-6530775-8 SAMEEN SALAH-UD-DIN SALAH-UD-DIN AHMED

27 930 35202-2742211-7 USAMA NADEEM MUHAMMAD NADEEM SADIQ

Discipline of Pharmacology and Therapeutics (Evening)

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 109 35201-6310616-4 PUSHMINA AFZAL SHEIKH MUHAMMAD AFZAL

2 134 33103-6640356-4 SUMIYA SHAHID MUHAMMAD SHAHID BAZMI

3 155 36302-6652097-8 HUFSA ABDUL REHMAN
KHAN MUBBASHIR REHMAN KHAN

4 163 33301-2232242-2 UMAIRA ZAHID HUSSAIN



5 280 35202-0375567-4 HAFIZA HAFSA ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN

6 331 35201-0220411-5 DANISH IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL

7 335 36302-2274406-2 WARDA ABDUR RAZZAQ ABDUR RAZZAQ

8 337 35404-5718980-2 BUSHRA MOHSIN SADAQAT HUSSAIN VIRK

9 354 38302-2926684-8 ZONERA INAYAT INAYAT ULLAH

10 367 34101-6923261-0 UFAQ YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF ANWAR

11 459 35102-4733570-3 MUHAMMAD SHAHID ALI
ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ AHMAD

12 463 35201-2340985-5 MUHAMMAD USMAN ABDULWAHAB

13 596 31202-1777354-8 ZOIA SEHAR M.ASGHAR

14 620 35202-8909177-8 AYEMA FARRUKH FARRUKH MAJEED

15 825 31104-4969853-6 MADEEHA HASAN MUHAMMAD HASAN

16 876 35202-6530775-8 SAMEEN SALAH-UD-DIN SALAH-UD-DIN AHMED

17 930 35202-2742211-7 USAMA NADEEM MUHAMMAD NADEEM SADIQ

Discipline of Pharmacy Practice

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 134 33103-6640356-4 SUMIYA SHAHID MUHAMMAD SHAHID BAZMI

2 151 36502-3809346-7 MAZHAR JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED

3 163 33301-2232242-2 UMAIRA ZAHID HUSSAIN

4 200 35202-1525150-8 KHADIJA AMJAD RAFIQUE

5 203 36601-7622490-8 AFIFA SHAFQAT MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT

6 225 35202-4979340-8 SONIA GULNAZ GUL NWAZ CHEEMA

7 266 35201-5869249-7 RAMEES RAFIQUE GILL RAFIQUE GILL

8 280 35202-0375567-4 HAFIZA HAFSA ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN

9 284 35201-9493092-8 MUBBASHARA KARAMAT KARAMAT HUSSAIN

10 287 33100-3210702-7 SYED MUHAMMAD SAIF
ALI MUHAMMAD TARIQ SHAH

11 30 34101-8173056-1 USAMA IKHLAQ IKHLAQ AHMAD

12 331 35201-0220411-5 DANISH IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL



13 337 35404-5718980-2 BUSHRA MOHSIN SADAQAT HUSSAIN VIRK

14 367 34101-6923261-0 UFAQ YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF ANWAR

15 410 35404-3429452-8 AMINA AKHTAR PARVEZ AKHTAR

16 444 34101-3546341-7 IRFAN RAZA MUHAMMAD AFZAL

17 459 35102-4733570-3 MUHAMMAD SHAHID ALI
ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ AHMAD

18 463 35201-2340985-5 MUHAMMAD USMAN ABDULWAHAB

19 476 34101-6794121-6 SIDRA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID

20 557 35202-8536723-3 TALHA ALI SHAFQAT SHAFQAT BASHIR MINHAS

21 618 35102-3796851-1 YASIR ILYAS KHAN MUHAMMAD ILYAS KHAN

22 64 32301-0336670-9 MUHAMMAD MUDASIR MANZOOR AHMAD

23 67 42201-9719810-6 TAYYABA KHAN MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN

24 671 35201-0593805-0 SARAH HUSSAIN KHADIM HUSSAIN

25 682 34501-7210754-5 IBRAR HASSAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM BAJWA

26 7 38303-5839246-5 MUQARAB ABBAS SHAH MASOOD HUSSAIN SHAH

27 77 34501-6415823-9 MUHAMMAD AWAIS SHAHZAD ALI

28 80 33100-9011129-8 FATIMA ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL

29 802 37405-1768913-0 NABEELA IJAZ IJAZ UR RASHID AHMAD

30 81 35302-4833706-8 NOOR FATIMA MAKHDOOM ABDUL JABBAR

31 815 33202-7733627-6 HAJRA MUZAFFAR MUZAFFAR ABBAS

32 825 31104-4969853-6 MADEEHA HASAN MUHAMMAD HASAN

33 87 35201-7760526-8 RABEEL KHAN MUHAMMAD JAMIL

34 930 35202-2742211-7 USAMA NADEEM MUHAMMAD NADEEM SADIQ

35 640 35202-6580436-8 MARIA AMJAD AMJAD ALI

Discipline of Pharmacy Practice (Evening)

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 134 33103-6640356-4 SUMIYA SHAHID MUHAMMAD SHAHID BAZMI

2 151 36502-3809346-7 MAZHAR JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED



3 156 35201-9493092-8 MUBBASHARA KARAMAT KARAMAT HUSSAIN

4 163 33301-2232242-2 UMAIRA ZAHID HUSSAIN

5 266 35201-5869249-7 RAMEES RAFIQUE GILL RAFIQUE GILL

6 280 35202-0375567-4 HAFIZA HAFSA ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN

7 331 35201-0220411-5 DANISH IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL

8 337 35404-5718980-2 BUSHRA MOHSIN SADAQAT HUSSAIN VIRK

9 340 34101-2359432-8 SAIMA KHAN SHERWANI EHSAN ULLAH KHAN

10 342 31301-1488392-1 ABEID ALI BAIG MUHAMMAD ASLAM BAIG

11 354 38302-2926684-8 ZONERA INAYAT INAYAT ULLAH

12 459 35102-4733570-3 MUHAMMAD SHAHID ALI
ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ AHMAD

13 476 34101-6794121-6 SIDRA KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID

14 618 35102-3796851-1 YASIR ILYAS KHAN MUHAMMAD ILYAS KHAN

15 64 32301-0336670-9 MUHAMMAD MUDASIR MANZOOR AHMAD

16 67 42201-9719810-6 TAYYABA KHAN MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN

17 7 38303-5839246-5 MUQARAB ABBAS SHAH MASOOD HUSSAIN SHAH

18 738 35202-6783551-8 TASHFA ZAHEER ZAHEER ULFAT

19 77 34501-6415823-9 MUHAMMAD AWAIS SHAHZAD ALI

20 87 35201-7760526-8 RABEEL KHAN MUHAMMAD JAMIL

21 930 35202-2742211-7 USAMA NADEEM MUHAMMAD NADEEM SADIQ

Discipline of Biochemistry

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 110 35103-4822694-0 HADIA LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI

2 139 34201-7569557-8 MARIA ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

3 142 33102-1697246-0 ATIQA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL

4 146 35202-4101751-0 TUBA UMAR UMAR ANIS

5 182 35403-6052119-0 ALEEZA NISAR NISAR AHMAD

6 191 38303-7553951-6 DARAIN ZAHRA MASOOD HUSSAIN SHAH



7 227 35202-0651505-1 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
SAJID SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SAJID

8 268 34502-5847212-8 AMARA ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR

9 296 34101-6378852-8 AREEJ CHEEMA GHULA MURTAZA CHEEMA

10 301 36104-7784346-6 IRAJ NAZIR NAZIR AHMED

11 302 32203-0797787-1 SHAHZAIB HASNAIN HASNAIN IQBAL

12 318 35501-0414391-4 AYESHA SANA TARIQ MEHMOOD

13 320 35201-0380740-2 IMAN REHMAN REHMAN AKBAR

14 325 35202-6519900-8 AIMAN NOAMAN NOAMAN PASHA

15 413 31301-9696813-6 NOMEEN FATIMA MUHAMMAD AFZAL

16 416 36601-9895949-4 TEHLEEL SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE AKBER

17 42 36401-6748116-0 BUSHRA NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN

18 421 32203-1114630-4 NIMRA NASEER NASEER AHMED

19 490 36401-6673922-2 HAFIZA MEHER UN NISA MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

20 496 35202-1552924-0 NOOR-UL-HUDA MUHAMMAD JAMIL ANJUM

21 500 35103-0357769-6 ZEBA NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

22 504 35103-2588139-4 SAMAN FATIMA AKHTAR HUSSAIN

23 514 35404-4916993-0 NABILA KAUSAR NIAMAT ALI

24 516 35202-3710957-4 HADIA SAEED HAFIZ SAEED AHMAD

25 517 36601-0620913-2 IQRA MAJEED MUHAMMAD MAJEED KHAN

26 543 35201-3574508-0 BISHAMA JAMIL JAMIL AHMAD

27 57 36603-3483368-8 AYESHA FIRDOUS QAMAR HANIF

28 594 35404-3861096-6 FIZA MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR AKHTAR

29 602 32403-4972411-0 DUA FAREEDA DILDAR MUHAMMAD BALOCH

30 633 35202-4830713-2 KHUSHBAKHT ARSHAD ARSHAD MAHMOOD

31 643 35302-1123862-6 SANA JAFAR MUHAMMAD JAFAR KHAN

32 650 34603-8217130-4 KIRAN SHAHZADU MUHAMMAD JAMIL

33 659 33301-9953774-7 WAQAS AHMED MUHAMMAD SAEED



34 692 31102-7040444-4 MARYAM MEHMOOD MEHMOOD AHMED

35 713 35401-7723684-8 FIZA SHAHID SHAHID HUSSAIN

36 717 34602-9626416-6 FIZA ARIF ARIF HUSSAIN

37 74 35202-8081407-6 SABA SHAHZAD SHAHZADA SHAHID PERVAIZ

38 743 36601-0139526-2 SALIHA ISHFAQ ISHFAQ AHMAD

39 750 35202-0908388-4 SADIQA MANZOOR
BHATTI MANZOOR UL HAQ MANZOOR

40 763 35404-6304084-0 ZIRVA AROOJ MUHAMMAD YASIN

41 764 35103-4779450-7 MUHAMMAD IJAZ MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

42 84 36201-7165866-1 ZEESHAN SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI

43 871 82303-9214012-6 RUBAB AISHA IMTIAZ HUSSAIN KHAN

44 878 33202-2269802-5 MUHAMMAD USAMA
UMER ZAFAR ABBAS

45 603 35202-7919114-4 ALISHBA JAHANGIR MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR

Discipline of Molecular Biology and Biotechnology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 111 35402-8206529-4 MAH NOOR NAJAM NUJMAL HASAN

2 131 38302-1566007-8 NAGINA AZMAT ULLAH KHAN

3 145 33106-9280009-5 MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD YASEEN

4 154 35202-9077050-8 MISHA IRFAN IRFAN AHMAD

5 167 34501-9688785-6 SADAF YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN

6 172 35202-3710068-6 MAHREEN ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

7 180 35202-7380779-6 SARAH KHALID KHALID MEHMOOD

8 181 35103-1549215-9 ZOHAIB NAJAM NAJAM ALI

9 182 35403-6052119-0 ALEEZA NISAR NISAR AHMAD

10 227 35202-0651505-1 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
SAJID SHEIKH MUHAMMAD SAJID

11 23 34601-7366236-3 NOMAN AHMED NISAR AHMED

12 247 35202-2465002-6 HAFIZA AMINA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL CHAUDHRY

13 257 35302-0485435-7 MUHAMMAD HARIS AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN



14 26 71103-6112372-3 AMJAD HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

15 268 34502-5847212-8 AMARA ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR

16 27 71301-1373777-3 MUHAMMAD YAQOOB MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

17 278 34502-5599724-2 TOUHEED ANWAR MUHAMMAD RASHID ANWAR

18 281 34402-4487497-0 AYSHA SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

19 291 36402-4798780-7 MUHAMMAD HASEEB IJAZ IJAZ AHMAD KALAYKA

20 292 35202-7820972-0 SUMAN NASIR NASIR MEHMOOD

21 300 35201-5264637-7 HAFIZ HAMZA WAHEED WAHEED AHMAD IQBAL

22 301 36104-7784346-6 IRAJ NAZIR NAZIR AHMED

23 302 32203-0797787-1 SHAHZAIB HASNAIN HASNAIN IQBAL

24 304 35201-7746434-6 KINZA MOHSIN MUHAMMAD MOHSIN HUSSAIN

25 319 36402-8692019-0 BUSHRA YASIN MUHAMMAD YASIN

26 339 35202-6530004-6 AMINA LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI

27 35 35202-9993475-0 ROHMA ZAHID ZAHID NAWAZ CHEEMA

28 413 31301-9696813-6 NOMEEN FATIMA MUHAMMAD AFZAL

29 415 71301-0194706-1 MUNEER AHMED AHMED ALI

30 416 36601-9895949-4 TEHLEEL SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE AKBER

31 45 34502-5839562-6 AYESHA ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF

32 454 35201-6698349-0 SANIA FATIMA MUHAMMAD TARIQ

33 468 35200-4041570-6 MAHAM NASIR KAMAL

34 471 42201-9196875-6 KHAZINA RAFEE MUHAMMAD RAFEE QADRI

35 500 35103-0357769-6 ZEBA NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

36 503 35201-7111383-4 LAIBA IRFAN MUHAMMAD IRFAN

37 504 35103-2588139-4 SAMAN FATIMA AKHTAR HUSSAIN

38 516 35202-3710957-4 HADIA SAEED HAFIZ SAEED AHMAD

39 55 34104-0307312-2 RIDA KABEER MUHAMMAD KABEER

40 555 35202-6027063-0 MUNEEZA SHAHZAD SHAHZAD IQBAL



41 561 34301-5441428-6 FARIHA ZAFAR ULLAH ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN

42 57 36603-3483368-8 AYESHA FIRDOUS QAMAR HANIF

43 594 35404-3861096-6 FIZA MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR AKHTAR

44 602 32403-4972411-0 DUA FAREEDA DILDAR MUHAMMAD BALOCH

45 606 35303-8333940-7 NUZHAT SHAH MUHAMMAD AZHAR

46 612 35102-5502011-3 ADEEL MUHAMMAD HANIF

47 633 35202-4830713-2 KHUSHBAKHT ARSHAD ARSHAD MAHMOOD

48 646 35202-2894945-8 MISBAH ZAHID HUSSAIN

49 65 35202-3306465-2 ANOSH SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM RAZA

50 650 34603-8217130-4 KIRAN SHAHZADU MUHAMMAD JAMIL

51 659 33301-9953774-7 WAQAS AHMED MUHAMMAD SAEED

52 663 35102-3558104-4 ZUNAIRA ASJAD ASJAD ALI

53 684 36601-6917162-4 MARYAM SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM

54 688 35301-3281673-0 IQRA IRSHAD IRSHAD ALI

55 692 31102-7040444-4 MARYAM MEHMOOD MEHMOOD AHMED

56 713 35401-7723684-8 FIZA SHAHID SHAHID HUSSAIN

57 714 35402-6818447-6 SADIA SHAHBAZ RAI SHAHBAZ KHAN

58 717 34602-9626416-6 FIZA ARIF ARIF HUSSAIN

59 74 35202-8081407-6 SABA SHAHZAD SHAHZADA SHAHID PERVAIZ

60 743 36601-0139526-2 SALIHA ISHFAQ ISHFAQ AHMAD

61 761 35302-2434895-3 NOEL SHAMAUN SHAMAUN

62 763 35404-6304084-0 ZIRVA AROOJ MUHAMMAD YASIN

63 769 35201-6682263-0 HUMA MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR

64 782 35202-3344445-7 MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

65 784 33100-7390274-8 FATIMA RAUF ABDUL RAUF

66 800 34101-0889571-2 AIMENARA SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

67 801 35202-6108959-4 ZAINAB SHAHZAD YASEEN



68 813 36401-3061616-7 AMEER HAMZA MUHAMMAD IDREES

69 821 35302-3929165-8 WAJIHA ALI MUHAMMAD ALI

70 846 34101-8164739-4 SARA BANO CH MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

71 863 36301-6109359-2 SUGHRAN NAZEER NAZEER AHMED (LATE)

72 878 33202-2269802-5 MUHAMMAD USAMA
UMER ZAFAR ABBAS

73 883 32102-5235848-9 FAZAL UR REHMAN ABDUL GHAFFAR

74 887 34502-0865325-3 WAQAR AHMAD SARDAR AHMAD

75 909 31102-9995374-0 FIZA RAFI NASREEN AKHTAR

76 568 37203-1237396-6 AASIFA ZAHID ZAHID HUSSAIN

Discipline of Environmental Sciences

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 166 35202-9365422-8 NIMRA KHALID KHALID MASOOD

2 231 35202-6692366-8 ALEENA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL

3 483 35202-4244451-4 SHIZZA YASIN M YASIN MUGHAL

4 905 35202-8127848-3 MUHAMMAD AHMAD
CHUGHTAI FAZAL RABI CHUGHTAI

5 92 34603-1715698-0 ESHA MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

Discipline of Poultry Production

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 206 33104-7137027-5 MUHAMMAD ROMAIL MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

2 394 35303-7268490-8 IQRA SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR

3 545 32102-2770519-9 MUHAMMAD WASIF ATTA ATTA MUHAMMAD

4 651 36601-5835489-1 MUHAMMAD FURQAN MUHAMMAD SHARIF

5 735 32202-7982615-7 MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ ABDUAL SATTAR

6 806 36401-7190597-1 MEHRAN ASJAD MUHAMMAD ASJAD

Discipline of Dairy Technology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 168 35202-0695509-2 SUMBAL BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD



2 172 35202-3710068-6 MAHREEN ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

3 257 35302-0485435-7 MUHAMMAD HARIS AMIN MUHAMMAD AMIN

4 286 36602-3186203-6 AMMBAR RAFI MUHAMMAD RAFI RAZA

5 465 35103-1810260-1 FARRUKH NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD

6 503 35201-7111383-4 LAIBA IRFAN MUHAMMAD IRFAN

7 519 35202-8063913-1 ABDUL BASIT SHAHID ANWAR

8 569 31301-4387680-1 MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM JAVED

9 735 32202-7982615-7 MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ ABDUAL SATTAR

10 781 32302-3684056-8 SHANZAY AKRAM RANA MUHAMMAD AKRAM

Discipline of Livestock Management

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 531 36104-5672654-9 SHAHZAD AHMAD MUSHTAQ ALI

Discipline of Animal Breeding and Genetics

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 286 36602-3186203-6 AMMBAR RAFI MUHAMMAD RAFI RAZA

2 634 81202-5528034-3 MUHAMMAD HASSAN
ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

3 748 35302-1406087-4 RAMEEN NOOR MUHAMMAD SAJID HUSSAIN

4 751 35302-6592922-2 MASOOMA FATIMA UMER HAYAT

Discipline of Genetics

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 110 35103-4822694-0 HADIA LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI

2 339 35202-6530004-6 AMINA LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI

3 352 35103-2005210-6 MISHAL KHALID KHALID HUSSAIN

4 36 34101-9010325-0 NASEEM AKHTAR RANA MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

5 534 35103-9211465-2 GUL-E-LALA JABEEN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

6 553 38104-1427583-0 RIDA BATOOL KHALIQ DAD

7 709 35101-8117216-0 HAFSA FAROOQ MUHAMMAD AFZAL



8 726 35103-6492043-4 FATIMA NAZAR NAZAR HUSSAIN

9 735 32202-7982615-7 MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ ABDUAL SATTAR

10 784 33100-7390274-8 FATIMA RAUF ABDUL RAUF

11 866 35301-2897372-4 WAJIHA CHISHTI MUHAMMAD AKRAM CHISHTI

Discipline of Animal Nutrition

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 196 32303-1593447-7 SAIFULLAH EJAZ HUSSAIN

2 25 31102-6254385-2 SAHAR FATIMA SAJID MAHMOOD

3 300 35201-5264637-7 HAFIZ HAMZA WAHEED WAHEED AHMAD IQBAL

4 37 35201-2157006-7 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
MOUVIZ MUHAMMAD AKBAR

5 394 35303-7268490-8 IQRA SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR

6 419 33302-3641061-1 AREEB HASSAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQ KHAN

7 531 36104-5672654-9 SHAHZAD AHMAD MUSHTAQ ALI

8 609 35401-7316525-6 ZAINISH SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

9 627 31101-6542396-9 HAFIZ NOUMAN ZAHEER ZAHEER HUSSAIN

10 676 32102-3245309-1 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TARIQ
SAEED SHER MUHAMMAD

11 742 36201-0138245-3 AHSAN ALI NAZIR AHMAD

12 787 36601-7302167-7 MUHAMMAD ZAMAN NAZIR AHMAD

Discipline of Meat Science and Technology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 206 33104-7137027-5 MUHAMMAD ROMAIL MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

2 215 33202-4056394-5 MOHAMMAD SAJAWAL
SHAFIQUE MOHAMMAD SHAFIQUE ANWAR

3 272 35202-2222820-2 SADIA HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF

4 374 56503-5321314-5 FAIZULLAH AMIR MOHD KHAN

5 438 32303-1636772-3 MUHAMMAD KASHAN
YAQOOB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

6 470 31101-7316672-9 AHSAN IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMAD

7 492 36101-9440187-2 AYESHA SIKANDAR MUHAMMAD SIKANDAR



8 611 35201-2001518-0 IRAM SHAHZADI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF NASIR

9 628 36601-3677158-1 MUHAMMAD USAMA
YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

10 651 36601-5835489-1 MUHAMMAD FURQAN MUHAMMAD SHARIF

11 676 32102-3245309-1 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TARIQ
SAEED SHER MUHAMMAD

12 681 36103-1315898-1 M ZUNAIR IMRAN MOHAMMAD IMRAN MEHMOOD

13 727 32304-2743285-3 MUHAMMAD AWAIS
AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR

14 781 32302-3684056-8 SHANZAY AKRAM RANA MUHAMMAD AKRAM

15 351 35301-0955017-3 MUHAMMAD USAMA
SHABBIR SHABBIR AHMAD SHAHID

Discipline of Fisheries and Aquaculture

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 125 34402-5541778-9 MUHAMMAD QASIM FAZAL UR REHMAN

2 31 32304-6555467-1 SHERAZ KHAN AKHTAR HUSSAIN

3 365 35302-9365961-0 MAHEEN SHAHZAD QAMAR SHAHZAD KHAN

4 366 34201-9272326-0 ZARGUNA SAJID MEHMOOD

5 380 35103-4229560-6 ULFAT AYUB MUHAMMAD AYUB SABAR

6 400 35102-9236509-0 ATTIA TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR SHAHEEN

7 435 36401-9251722-4 SANIA TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR

8 553 38104-1427583-0 RIDA BATOOL KHALIQ DAD

9 756 34601-7868816-2 AROOJ MUZAFFAR MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN

Discipline of Wildlife and Ecology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 111 35402-8206529-4 MAH NOOR NAJAM NUJMAL HASAN

2 125 34402-5541778-9 MUHAMMAD QASIM FAZAL UR REHMAN

3 15 35302-2690965-4 SYEDA SEHRISH BATOOL
ZAIDI SYED SAJJAD RAZA ZAIDI

4 279 34501-2659756-4 FAREEHA IFTEKHAR ALI

5 31 32304-6555467-1 SHERAZ KHAN AKHTAR HUSSAIN

6 348 35103-8915620-0 WAJIHA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM



7 357 31301-8698102-4 MAIMOON FATIMA MUHAMMAD TARIQ

8 359 35202-7150258-8 SAIRA ALI SHUJAIT ALI(LATE)

9 360 31102-9828033-6 LAIBA AKHTAR MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

10 373 35202-0423602-2 ZOYA ARIF ARIF HUSSAIN EJAZ

11 380 35103-4229560-6 ULFAT AYUB MUHAMMAD AYUB SABAR

12 40 36103-5129360-6 MAHAM ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF WASEEM

13 534 35103-9211465-2 GUL-E-LALA JABEEN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

14 726 35103-6492043-4 FATIMA NAZAR NAZAR HUSSAIN

15 739 31201-4234292-1 ZARYAB ALI KHAN AYYAZ HUSSAIN KHAN

16 770 35103-4041796-0 SANA LIAQAT ALI

Discipline of Zoology

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 111 35402-8206529-4 MAH NOOR NAJAM NUJMAL HASAN

2 121 35301-1196038-4 MISBAH RAFIQUE MIAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
ANJUM

3 125 34402-5541778-9 MUHAMMAD QASIM FAZAL UR REHMAN

4 131 38302-1566007-8 NAGINA AZMAT ULLAH KHAN

5 137 36502-5603287-6 SAIMA ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMAD

6 15 35302-2690965-4 SYEDA SEHRISH BATOOL
ZAIDI SYED SAJJAD RAZA ZAIDI

7 170 35402-5824305-8 SWAIRA ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

8 256 34603-6148568-0 JAVERIA ALTAF ALTAF HUSSAIN

9 265 35302-3822833-0 AMNA AMJAD AMJAD ALI

10 278 34502-5599724-2 TOUHEED ANWAR MUHAMMAD RASHID ANWAR

11 279 34501-2659756-4 FAREEHA IFTEKHAR ALI

12 31 32304-6555467-1 SHERAZ KHAN AKHTAR HUSSAIN

13 319 36402-8692019-0 BUSHRA YASIN MUHAMMAD YASIN

14 348 35103-8915620-0 WAJIHA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM

15 357 31301-8698102-4 MAIMOON FATIMA MUHAMMAD TARIQ



16 359 35202-7150258-8 SAIRA ALI SHUJAIT ALI(LATE)

17 36 34101-9010325-0 NASEEM AKHTAR RANA MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

18 360 31102-9828033-6 LAIBA AKHTAR MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

19 365 35302-9365961-0 MAHEEN SHAHZAD QAMAR SHAHZAD KHAN

20 373 35202-0423602-2 ZOYA ARIF ARIF HUSSAIN EJAZ

21 380 35103-4229560-6 ULFAT AYUB MUHAMMAD AYUB SABAR

22 40 36103-5129360-6 MAHAM ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF WASEEM

23 400 35102-9236509-0 ATTIA TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR SHAHEEN

24 435 36401-9251722-4 SANIA TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR

25 455 36402-9121229-0 SABA HUSSAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN

26 500 35103-0357769-6 ZEBA NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

27 504 35103-2588139-4 SAMAN FATIMA AKHTAR HUSSAIN

28 518 34201-9272326-0 ZARGUNA SAJID MEHMOOD

29 527 35101-5564648-8 FIZZA MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD

30 534 35103-9211465-2 GUL-E-LALA JABEEN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

31 539 35102-4651291-2 AYSHA AFZAAL MUHAMMAD AFZAAL ABID

32 553 38104-1427583-0 RIDA BATOOL KHALIQ DAD

33 611 35201-2001518-0 IRAM SHAHZADI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF NASIR

34 615 36402-4077772-6 IQRA EHSAAN EHSAAN ALI

35 687 34101-5410865-1 SUNIL DANIEL DANIEL MUNSHI

36 688 35301-3281673-0 IQRA IRSHAD IRSHAD ALI

37 698 35103-8470105-2 AMNA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ

38 703 34502-3942986-8 SANA AMJAD AMJAD JAVED

39 707 35103-8048885-4 FARAH BARKAT BARKAT ALI

40 709 35101-8117216-0 HAFSA FAROOQ MUHAMMAD AFZAL

41 726 35103-6492043-4 FATIMA NAZAR NAZAR HUSSAIN

42 748 35302-1406087-4 RAMEEN NOOR MUHAMMAD SAJID HUSSAIN



43 751 35302-6592922-2 MASOOMA FATIMA UMER HAYAT

44 756 34601-7868816-2 AROOJ MUZAFFAR MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN

45 794 35101-7644487-8 MANAZA SAJJAD MUHAMMAD SAJJAD

46 817 36302-8504133-4 AREEJ KHAN SHAKEEL AHMED KHAN

47 821 35302-3929165-8 WAJIHA ALI MUHAMMAD ALI

48 866 35301-2897372-4 WAJIHA CHISHTI MUHAMMAD AKRAM CHISHTI

49 868 35202-1741050-6 AREEBA SUBTAIN RANA SUBTAIN UR REHMAN

50 887 34502-0865325-3 WAQAR AHMAD SARDAR AHMAD

51 568 37203-1237396-6 AASIFA ZAHID ZAHID HUSSAIN

Discipline of Botany

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 136 34101-4649916-2 MAHNOOR MARYAM M. JAMSHAID

2 137 36502-5603287-6 SAIMA ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMAD

3 348 35103-8915620-0 WAJIHA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM

4 379 35301-5730531-6 FARWA NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD

5 412 38104-6569789-2 MAH RUKH MIAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM

6 632 34601-4163773-4 SYEDA ZUNAIRA KIRAN CHAN SHAH NADEEM

7 698 35103-8470105-2 AMNA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ

8 707 35103-8048885-4 FARAH BARKAT BARKAT ALI

9 770 35103-4041796-0 SANA LIAQAT ALI

10 818 35103-3481389-8 KAINAT MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED

11 828 35101-0780064-8 HORIA HASAN RAZA HASAN

12 912 35103-0926307-4 HINA SHAKOOR ABDUL SHAKOOR

Discipline of Pathology (Jhang)

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 370 32202-8972152-2 NOOR-E-SEHER TASADDAQ HUSSAIN

2 663 35102-3558104-4 ZUNAIRA ASJAD ASJAD ALI



3 69 38402-5776274-7 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ZAFAR IQBAL

Discipline of Microbiology (Jhang)

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 149 33202-0570243-6 SADAF HASAN GILANI SHAKOOR SHAH

2 276 15602-6201745-1 ISHFAQ AHMAD RASHID AHMAD

3 327 34502-7469950-4 NIMRA YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN

4 370 32202-8972152-2 NOOR-E-SEHER TASADDAQ HUSSAIN

5 381 32402-9714102-8 KHADIJA FATIMA MUHAMMAD IQBBAL

6 663 35102-3558104-4 ZUNAIRA ASJAD ASJAD ALI

7 69 38402-5776274-7 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ZAFAR IQBAL

8 744 33202-1790378-4 NAZISH FATIMA HAQ NAWAZ

Discipline of Parasitology (Jhang)

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 880 34603-8143089-8 AYESHA GULZAR GULZAR AHMED

Discipline of Epidemiology and Public Health (Jhang)

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 420 35101-8841582-6 QUDSIA AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM

2 47 36102-6574411-1 ABDUL BASIT MOHAMMAD ADIL

3 470 31101-7316672-9 AHSAN IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMAD

4 50 36302-7342313-3 MUHAMMAD ALI SHER
BALOCH MUHAMMAD SHARIF BALOCH

5 667 32304-9463820-1 MUHAMMAD BABAR KORA KHAN

6 816 33202-7441579-3 ASAD ALI RANA KHURSHEED ALI

Discipline of Clinical Medicine (Jhang)

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 470 31101-7316672-9 AHSAN IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMAD

2 634 81202-5528034-3 MUHAMMAD HASSAN
ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

3 787 36601-7302167-7 MUHAMMAD ZAMAN NAZIR AHMAD



4 816 33202-7441579-3 ASAD ALI RANA KHURSHEED ALI

5 919 35201-1239084-3 MUHAMMAD WALIULLAH
KHAN MUHAMMAD RAZIULLAH KHAN

Discipline of Animal Nutrition (Jhang)

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 37 35201-2157006-7 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
MOUVIZ MUHAMMAD AKBAR

2 409 32102-2770519-9 MUHAMMAD WASIF ATTA ATTA MUHAMMAD

3 787 36601-7302167-7 MUHAMMAD ZAMAN NAZIR AHMAD

4 810 33202-3188373-1 MUHAMMAD TAHIR IQBAL MALIK MUHAMMAD IQBAL

5 816 33202-7441579-3 ASAD ALI RANA KHURSHEED ALI

6 878 33202-2269802-5 MUHAMMAD USAMA
UMER ZAFAR ABBAS

Discipline of Biochemistry (Jhang)

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 191 38303-7553951-6 DARAIN ZAHRA MASOOD HUSSAIN SHAH

2 249 33202-6885792-6 FARHEEN ASAAD ZAHEER-UL-HAQ ASAAD

3 432 33202-5848605-2 ASRA RANI ASHIQ HUSSAIN

4 723 33202-1250344-0 QURATULAIN MUKHTAR HUSSAIN

Discipline of Anatomy and Histology (Jhang)

Sr # Form
No CNIC Name Father Name

1 634 81202-5528034-3 MUHAMMAD HASSAN
ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

2 816 33202-7441579-3 ASAD ALI RANA KHURSHEED ALI

3 878 33202-2269802-5 MUHAMMAD USAMA
UMER ZAFAR ABBAS

Errors and Omissions Excepted

(Dr. Sakhra Mahmood)
Director


